§ PM Sales Order
Epping ‘ i ;Qf:i i ﬁgaﬁ '
Ve 166 Gunners Circle
: Epping 1 Order No.: 50124609
Sape lown AGE 7160 Order Date: 30/08/2024
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 . 10812024
; Web: hitp:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com Delivery Date; &
Customer ID: EPPING
Cc cy: ZAR
SIONAL HILL PRODUCTS urrency
Bill T SHIF T
Signal Hill Preducts {Pty) Ltd LR Johannesburg
166 Gunners Circle 4 Ashworth Street
Epping 1 Linbro Park
Cape Town WC 7460 Johannesburg GP
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA
CUSTOMER PO, TERME CONTACT "
orders@signalhillproducts.com Ji
Customer Contact SHIPPING TERMS SHIP YA
simangaliso.mkhatshwa@signalhilly 48 hrs from Nominated Order Day Liquor Runners SA
i?éa‘:. ITEM QY. oM PRICE DIsC, ERTENDED PRIC ']
1 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml 2,156.0000 CASE 0.0000 0% 0.00
RB {4.5% ALC/AVOL)
2 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml 2,156.0000 UNIT 0.0000 0% 0.00
- Deposit
3 RT PA-002: Chep Pallet - Deposit 28.0000 UNIT 0.0000 0% 0.00
Nl
LRMTORL
/0%, i
PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight (KG) : 32,167.520000 Sales Total: O'OOi
quantity delivered will be Freight & Misc.: 0.00
subject to stock availability. Total Volume (L} :17,075.520000 .. & -
Shipment confirmation ta €38 Liscount: =
follow, Tax Total: U.OOi
Total {ZAR}): O.DOi
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Page: 1 of 1

https:/facumatica.signalhillproducts.com/SHPLive/{(W{5))frames/reporllauncher.aspx?id=s0641010.rpx
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Lo

LHEL

reesereor - RIMMINNIN

A Brambles Company 96811
From: References; Dates :
CHEP Gilobal ID; 101032817 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : 1000035700 31/08/2024
ZAB1 - Heineken Beverages Prim Other Reference: Effective Date:
1 De Man Street Klipriver Business 40925984 31/08/2024
Inanda Greens Business Park Capture Date:
KLIPRIVER 31/08/2024
1960
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: +270102161000
Fax: +270102161022 (0)00 000 0000
Transporter: Own Transport |Vehic|e Reg No: HWL523FS
Shipped To: Notes(Hand Written):
CHEP Global ID: 100980628
Address:
Signal Hill Airport
Building C, Golf Air Park
Building C, Golf Air Park
CAPE TOWN
7490
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: +270212005818 Created by:
Fax: Motaung Fikile :- pp-motaunf
clifford@Irsa.co.za
Equipment _ _ Quantity
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Black Pallet 28
Total 28

Shipper's Signature

jl)'ﬂ"t.r:r-k

Received By

Kf»vﬁ LO

Driver Name
PHUMULANI

Date Received

‘|Receiver's Signature and Date

i

Driver's Signature

2|éog)}€ff:%

e




G BUS™

. LiIQUOR RUNNERS
Johannesburg

GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER

To be completed on receipt of goods from producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

104144

3)

DRIVER NAME _ Phumslsnmg
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)
LOADSHEETNo: | SO 12 ¢L hO 4 VEHICLEREGNo | /WL S22 F S
CUSTOMER SHFIP (cpe Jow DATERECEWED | 2, | [0 B E &/
‘ UPLIFT NOTE
DESCRIPTION HRGELED R(gs:ﬁZd R:cgiit:’ed REMARKS
Cases Units Damaged | Damaged | INV. No.
) Strorbow e Lo
2 (12 %60 ~1 ) cider |215h Encd ﬂaj 2001 A L2 49(F

4)

5)

6)

7}

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

-

PALLET CONTROL: GKN

/ BE #1_J

28

ORDER

i)

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

TIME COMPLETED:

\(91 erD

DRIVER: m
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